DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS
1
2
Conventional Type G-Series Valve
Conventional Type G-Series Valve
E
G-DSG-01 G-DSHG-04

DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS
Model Number Designation / Others
Valve
Model
Numbers
Japanese Standard "JIS"
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
DSGM-01-30
DSGM-01X-30
DSGM-01Y-30
DSGM-03-40
DSGM-03X-40
DSGM-03Y-40
Rc 1/8
Rc 1/4
Rc 3/8
Rc 3/8
Rc 1/2
Rc 3/4
European Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
N. American Design Standard
Thread
Size
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
3.0 (6.6)
3.0 (6.6)
4.7 (10.4)
Approx.
Mass
kg (lbs.)
G-DSG-01
G-DSG-03
DSGM-01-3080
DSGM-01X-3080
DSGM-03-2180
DSGM-03X-2180
DSGM-03Y-2180
1/8 BSP.F
1/4 BSP.F
3/8 BSP.F
1/2 BSP.F
3/4 BSP.F
DSGM-01-3090
DSGM-01X-3090
DSGM-01Y-3090
DSGM-03-2190
DSGM-03X-2190
DSGM-03Y-2190
1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT
M5 × 45 Lg. No.10-24 UNC × 1-3/4 Lg.
Socket Head Cap Screw (4 pcs.)
Japanese Standard "JIS" &
European Design Standard
Model
Numbers N. American Design Standard Tightening Torque
M6 × 35 Lg. 1/4-20 UNC × 1-1/2 Lg.

Input
Interface
Model Number Designation
"G" Series Shockless Type
Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
G-DSG-01/03
No.6
Sub-plate
Sub-plates are available.  Specify the sub-plate model number from the table above.  When sub-plates are not used, the mounting surface should
have a good machined finish.
Attachment (Mtg. Bolt)
Four socket head cap screws in the table below are included.
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
None
10
20
:
:
:
40 L /min
10 L /min
20 L /min
L
Applicable only for 2B7
(Omit if not required)
None:
Sink Type
(Standard)
S:
Source Type
None
10
20
:
:
:
30 L /min
10 L /min
20 L /min
None
40
60
:
:
:
80 L /min
40 L /min
60 L /min
None
40
:
:
60 L /min
40 L /min
DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS
E
Performance Characteristics
Viscosity
2  mm /s
SSU
Factor